
5lbs
ORDERS
UNDER 

CALL OUR 
RESTAURANT 

PAN1/2 PAN 

48 hrs
PLEASE
ALLOW

ORDERS OVER
5LBS

Buns 

Rolls

Lays Potato Chips

SIDES & DESSERT 

C A T E R I N G
B U L K  M E N U

DRINKS BY GALLON -$7.50

830 W. Broad Street
Athens, Ga 30601

Saucehouse Margarita

Front Porch Lemonade

CALL: 888-978-7948 ext 4
CATERING@SAUCEHOUSE.COM

Mac N Cheese
Baked Beans  
Green Beans 
Brunswick Stew
Collards
Potato Salad
Slaw
Salad
Bread Pudding
Banana Pudding
Peach Cobbler

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS $30

Chopped Chicken

Pulled Pork 

Beef Brisket

Ribs (by the 1/2 rack)

$15.00

$15.00

$24.00

$17.00

Lemonade

Sweet Tea

Unsweet Tea

$0.50

$0.25

$2.00

$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35

$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$70
$70
$70
$70
$70

A LA CARTE

*price per gallon*

MEAT BY THE POUND
*includes cups*


