



CATERING BULK MENU

MEAT BY THE POUND

Chopped Chicken	\$15.00
Pulled Pork	\$15.00
Beef Brisket	\$24.00
Ribs (by the 1/2 rack)	\$17.00

A LA CARTE		
Buns	\$0.50	
Rolls	\$0.25	
Lays Potato Chips	\$2.00	

SIDES & DESSERT	1/2 PAN	PAN
Mac N Cheese	\$40	\$80
Baked Beans	\$40	\$80
Green Beans	\$40	\$80
Brunswick Stew	\$40	\$80
Collards	\$40	\$80
Potato Salad	\$40	\$80
Slaw	\$35	\$70
Salad	\$35	\$70
Bread Pudding	\$35	\$70
Banana Pudding	\$35	\$70
Peach Cobbler	\$35	\$70

North Market

DRINKS BY GALLON - \$7.50

ORDERS

UNDER

CALL OUR RESTAURANT

includes cups Lemonade Sweet Tea Unsweet Tea

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS \$30

price per gallon Saucehouse Margarita Front Porch Lemonade

CATERING@SAUCEHOUSE.COM CALL: 888-978-7948 ext 4 830 W. Broad Street Athens, Ga 30601